
eklotoulouse

COCKTAILS
Tea

Jack Daniel’s

• 75 clCastalie Carafe 
Filtered sparkling water

HAPPY
HOURS
HAPPY
HOURS

17H30/
19H30

Cachaça Aguacana

• 4 cl

Expresso Martini1,8€
2,7€

2€
3,2€

SOFT

Glenlivet

Alcohol abuse is dangerous for your health if consumed in moderation.
Taxes and services included, price in € including tax. • www.eklohotels.com 

Earl Grey, peppermint, lime green tea, verbena, jasmine
Expresso / Long

Armagnac VS
Cointreau
Tequila Olmeca
Cognac Hennessy

Double Expresso
Hazelnut
Macchiato Coffee

Sunset Boulevard

Apérol Spritz

Toulouse Mule

Mojito

Caïpirinha

Hugo

Vodka, coffee liqueur, cane syrup, espresso

Vodka, peach liqueur, blackberry cream, orange juice, cranberry
juice

Aperol, Prosecco, sparkling water, orange slice

Vodka, lime, ginger beer, violet syrup

Dark rum, angostura, mint, lime, cane sugar, lemonade

Cachaça, lime wedges, cane sugar

Elderflower liqueur, prosecco, sparkling water, mint, lemon slice

2,7€

4,5€
5,5€
5,5€

6€
7,5€

5€
8€

9€

9€

9€

9€

9€

9€

10€

Apple Smoke

Stay Tonic

Sweet and pic

Whiskey, hazelnut syrup, apple juice
Smoked at the moment with apple wood

Vodka, peach liqueur, lime syrup, hibiscus syrup, tonic

TEA OR COFFEE

Amaretto, prosecco, lime syrup, vanilla syrup, green tabasco

10€

10€

10€

BEERS

Homemade iced tea

Coca, Coca zéro, Schweppes agrumes 

Lemonade

Fruit Juice

Diabolo

Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Multifruits, Apricot, Cranberry

Grenadine, Mint, Peach, Strawberry, Lemon, Violet, Orgeat

3,5€

3,75€

2,5€

3,75€

2,6€

3€

from Monday 
to Friday

5,5€
3,2€

3€

Iced coffee
Cappuccino
Hot chocolate

0,6€

Peach or lemon

Water syrup 2€

Blond 

Amber

4,25€
4,75€
3,75€

4,75€

Fluffy - Weissbier

Sortilège - Pale ale
BRASSERIE LA SEILLONNE

BRASSERIE MEDUZ

BRASSERIE LA CABANE
8€
9€
7€

9€

• 25 cl • 50 cl

Amber Ale 

Selva - West Coast IPA

Cider sorre

Fresh start beer
Sortilège blond beer, cane sugar syrup, squeezed lime

Extra charge
Viennois or syrup (caramel, vanilla, hazelnut or gingerbread)

Essentials

Cocktail of the month Ask the bartender 10€

Creations

Derbie
Cardhu 8,5€

10€

Virgin Mojito

Capitolium

Mocktail of the month

Lemonade, mint, lime, cane sugar

Lemonade, grapefruit juice, violet syrup

Ask the bartender

6€

6€

6€

Detox

La Fleur d’Axelle
Grapefruit, pineapple, mint, lemon, basil syrup, sparkling water

Lavender infusion, cranberry juice, apricot nectar, orange
blossom, flower honey

6€

6€

MOCKTAILS

3€
3,5€

4€
4€

8€

Amaretto
Baileys 5,5€

5,5€

Coffee Liqueur
Get 27 5,5€

6,5€

Martini
Ricard

Kir
Apérol

Kir Royal

• 6 cl

St James

Don Papa
Diplomatico

White or amber
4,50€

10€
10€

RHUMS

Tanqueray
Five O’clock
Castan

5,50€
7€

7,50€

GINS

LIQUEURS

VODKA

Absolut
Grey Goose

5€
9,50€

WHISKIES

APERITIFSDIGESTIVES

• 6 cl

Rosso ou Bianco

Blackcurrant, blabckberry, peach

White
IPA
Cider brut

3,5€ 7€

4€ 7,5€


